Series JW High Inrush 10 & 16 Amp Rockers
In
di
ca
to
rs
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
Su
pp
le
m
en
t
Ta
ct
ile
s
K
ey
lo
ck
s
Ro
ta
ri
es
Pu
sh
bu
tto
ns
Ill
um
in
at
ed
 P
B
Sl
id
es
Pr
og
ra
m
m
ab
le
B
Ro
ck
er
s
To
uc
h
Ti
lt
To
gg
le
s
Barrier Colors
A Black
B Ivory
H Gray
Housing Colors
A Black
B Ivory
H Gray
Note:  JWMW & JWLW
available with black only.
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
1 RJW
Circuits
1 ON NONE OFF
2 ON NONE ON
Barrier Types
R No Barrier
B With Barrier
Note:  JWMW & JWLW
combine with code R only.
2 A
Ratings
M 10A @ 125/250V AC
MW Panel Seal
10A @ 125/250V AC
L 16A @ 125/250V AC
LW Panel Seal
16A @ 125/250V AC
Cap Colors
A Black
B Ivory
C Red
H Gray
Note:  JWMW & JWLW avail-
able with black or red caps only.
Poles
1 SPST
SPDT
2 DPST
DPDT
Notes:
DPST must have international
ON-OFF symbols for VDE
approval.
JWLW available in DPST &
DPDT only.
1 A
Inscription
Orientation
No
Code No Inscription
1 Horizontal
2 Vertical
These are inscriptions for
Single Throw models only.
LW
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
JWLW21RA1A
Black Housing
DPST
ON-NONE-OFF Circuit
Black Rocker Cap with
International ON-OFF Symbols
in Horizontal Orientation
16A @ 125/250V AC
IMPORTANT:
Standard markings for JWM & JWL:
TV Rating, UL, CSA & VDE.
Standard marking for JWLW:  cULus.
Specific models, ratings, & ordering
instructions for international approv-
als are noted on General Specifica-
tions page.
Note:  Wire harness & cable
 assemblies offered
 only in Americas